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From "Beachner, Kaitlyn M" <kbeachner@albany.edu>
Date 2024-03-06 12:20:46-05:00

To

"Havidan Rodriguez; President" <presmail@albany.edu>; "Hernandez; Claudia" <cphernandez@albany.edu>; "Kim;
Carol H" <chkim@albany.edu>; "Galime; Steven" <sgalime@albany.edu>; "Malatesta; JoAnne M"
<jmalatesta@albany.edu>; "Wagner; Christine K" <cwagner@albany.edu>; "Altarriba; Jeanette"
<jaltarriba@albany.edu>; "Stark; Caren" <cstark@albany.edu>; "Cunningham; Richard P"
<rcunningham@albany.edu>; "Osuna; Robert" <rosuna@albany.edu>; "Torn; Ryan" <rtorn@albany.edu>; "Minder;
Justin R" <jminder@albany.edu>; "Williams; Kevin J" <kwilliams@albany.edu>; "Cotugno; Jason C"
<jcotugno@albany.edu>; "Dai; Na" <ndai@albany.edu>

Cc

"Fogarty; Richard" <rfogarty@albany.edu>; "Winchester; Kathie C" <kwinchester@albany.edu>; "Nesbitt; Thomas"
<tnesbitt@albany.edu>; "Swaney; Kristen R" <kswaney@albany.edu>; "Donoghue; John M"
<jdonoghue@albany.edu>; "Eames; Sabrina M" <seames@albany.edu>; "Kerker; Kimberly R"
<kkerker@albany.edu>; "Davis; Colleen" <cdavis@albany.edu>; "Chico Hurst; Karen" <kchicohurst@albany.edu>;
"Powers; Melissa" <mpowers2@albany.edu>; "Pawlik; Jeanine M" <jpawlik@albany.edu>; "Kudzin; Stephen J"
<skudzin@albany.edu>; "Schwalb; Meryl N" <mschwalb@albany.edu>; "Powers; Scott" <spowers@albany.edu>;
"Gerken; Jeffrey T" <jgerken@albany.edu>; "Doellefeld; Steven F" <sdoellefeld@albany.edu>; ISSS
<ISSS@albany.edu>; "Novak; Beth A" <bnovak@albany.edu>; "Kesavadas; Thenkurussi"
<tkesavadas@albany.edu>; "Sanai; Fardin" <fsanai@albany.edu>; "DelSignore; Ashley" <adelsignore@albany.edu>;
"Knox; Hilary" <hknox@albany.edu>; "Veteran & Military Student Services" <veterans@albany.edu>; "Zenuni; Elda"
<ezenuni@albany.edu>; "McNeill; Clarence L" <cmcneill@albany.edu>; "Harris; Leandra A" <laharris@albany.edu>;
"D'Alessandro; Sally A" <sdalessandro@albany.edu>; "Wiedeman; Gregory" <gwiedeman@albany.edu>; "Gelinas;
Debra" <dgelinas@albany.edu>; "Cole; Johanna" <jcole4@albany.edu>; "Peach; Melissa M" <mpeach@albany.edu>;
"Campbell; Catherine" <ccampbell3@albany.edu>; "VanDenburgh; Daniel J" <dvandenburgh@albany.edu>;
"Mannarino; Bryan C" <bmannarino@albany.edu>

Subject Interdisciplinary Studies BS Registration Update Approval from SED
Attachments Interdisciplinary Studies BS Final Submission Approved 3.5.24.pdf

Congratulations to our colleagues in the College of Arts and Sciences and the Massry School of Business on the New York State Education
Department's approval of an updated program registration approval for our Interdisciplinary Studies BS! This approval approves the update of
the following degrees:

Interdisciplinary Studies BS (Program Code: 04653)

Interdisciplinary Studies degrees are unique in that we register interdisciplinary concentrations under this program. Students who graduate
with this degree will earn a Bachelor of Science in Interdisciplinary Studies, with a concentration in one of the following areas:
- Biochemistry & Molecular Chemistry
- Environmental Science
- Financial Market Regulation

Formal approval correspondence of the BS is below. Also attached is the approved registration proposal. This approval means that the
University and faculty are now authorized to promote the program changes and deliver it.
I ask that colleagues receiving this notice, as appropriate to responsibilities, take actions as warranted to update the program listing in the
Undergraduate Bulletin and University administrative systems. Thank you for your support in these updates.
Thank you to our leadership and faculty in these areas on their hard work on the registration update.
Congratulations again!
Kaitlyn

Kaitlyn Beachner M.S.
Staff Associate for Undergraduate Programs
Office of Undergraduate Education
University at Albany 
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Date: Tuesday, March 5, 2024 at 8:20 AM 
To: program.review@suny.edu < program.review@suny.edu > 
Cc: Havidan Rodriguez, President < presmail@albany.edu >, Kim, Carol H < chkim@albany.edu >, david.cantaffa@suny.edu <
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david.cantaffa@suny.edu >, Andrea Baird < Andrea.Baird@nysed.gov > 
Subject: SUNY at Albany Proposal # 2024-0184

Dear Dr. Melur K. Ramasubramanian: 

Please maintain this registration email in your records for this proposal as it reflects the official registration action taken by the New York State
Education Department. 

This email is in response to the application for changes to the following registered program at SUNY at Albany (SED Proposal # 2024-0184):
Program Title: Interdisciplinary Studies
Award: BS
Program Code: 04653

We are pleased to inform you that on the basis of our review the requested change has been approved as detailed in this email and on the
Inventory of Registered Programs.

Proposal Request(s): Curricular Change
Sincerely,
New York State Education Department
Office of College & University Evaluation
89 Washington Avenue
Room 960 EBA
Albany, NY  12234
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